
MONTANA LICENSED ADDICTION COUNSELORS PROGRAM 
301 SOUTH PARK AVENUE, 4TH FLOOR 

PO BOX 200513 
Helena MT 59620-0513 

PHONE: (406) 841-2392 or 2369  FAX: (406) 841-2305 
EMAIL: dlibsdlac@mt.gov   WEBSITE:  www.lac.mt.gov 

NCAC WRITTEN EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 
2009

  
  
WINTER TESTING PERIOD 2008 
First Day of Testing:  Saturday, December 6, 2008 
Last Day of Testing:  Saturday, December 13, 2008 
  
SPRING TESTING PERIOD 2009 
First Day of Testing: Saturday, March 7, 2009 
Last Day of Testing: Saturday, March 14, 2009  
  
SUMMER TESTING PERIOD 2009 
First Day of Testing: Saturday, June 6, 2009 
Last Day of Testing: Saturday, June 13, 2009 
  
FALL TESTING PERIOD 2009 
First Day of Testing: Saturday, September 12, 2009 
Last Day of Testing: Saturday, September 19, 2009 
  
WINTER TESTING PERIOD 2009 
First Day of Testing: Saturday, December 5, 2009 
Last Day of Testing: Saturday, December 12, 2009 
 

Applicants must complete the required supervised work experience by the date of the examination. 
  
Exam applications are available from the Licensure Office.  The fee for the written exam is 
$135.00. 
  
Complete the exam application form and make the payment payable to the Professional Testing 
Corporation.  Attach the payment to the application form and mail it directly to the Professional 
Testing Corporation.
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